541
Inner dividing systemsAMBIA-LINE for LEGRABOX ◀
AMBIA-LINE for LEGRABOX – drawer ◀◀
Catalogue 2018/2019 • KA-130
Wood design – frame
Order information
A Cutlery insert
Nominal length
NL (mm) Width (mm) Colour  Part no.
450 300 N01T | E02G |
E01S  ZC7S450BH3
500 300 N01T | E02G |
E01S  ZC7S500BH3
550 300 N01T | E02G |
E01S  ZC7S550BH3
600 300 N01T | E02G |
E01S  ZC7S600BH3
650 300 N01T | E02G |
E01S  ZC7S650BH3
B Drawer frame – 242 mm
Nominal length
NL (mm) Width (mm) Colour  Part no.
270–400 242 N01T | E02G |
E01S  ZC7S300RHU
C Drawer frame – 100 mm
Nominal length
NL (mm) Width (mm) Colour  Part no.
450 100 N01T | E02G |
E01S  ZC7S450RH1
500 100 N01T | E02G |
E01S  ZC7S500RH1
550 100 N01T | E02G |
E01S  ZC7S550RH1
600 100 N01T | E02G |
E01S  ZC7S600RH1
650 100 N01T | E02G |
E01S  ZC7S650RH1
D Drawer frame – 200 mm
Nominal length
NL (mm) Width (mm) Colour  Part no.
450 200 N01T | E02G |
E01S  ZC7S450RH2
500 200 N01T | E02G |
E01S  ZC7S500RH2
550 200 N01T | E02G |
E01S  ZC7S550RH2
600 200 N01T | E02G |
E01S  ZC7S600RH2
650 200 N01T | E02G |
E01S  ZC7S650RH2
Accessories
Z1 Cross divider with spring clamp
Width (mm) Height (mm) Colour  Part no.
100 50 NU01 | EC02 |